
from to from to from to from to

Thursday 22.12.2023 Yes 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Friday 23.12.2023 No

Saturday 24.12.2023 No

Sunday 25.12.2023 No

Monday 26.12.2023 No 13:00 19:00 13:00 17:00 13:00 17:00

Tuesday 27.12.2023 Yes 13:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Wednesday 28.12.2023 Yes 13:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Thursday 29.12.2023 Yes 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00 05:00 12:00

Friday 30.12.2023 No

Saturday 31.12.2023 No

Sunday 01.01.2024 No 18:00 21:00 18:00 21:00

Monday 02.01.2024 Yes 13:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Tuesday 03.01.2024 Yes 13:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Valid from: 08.12.2023

Opening and supply times Christmas 2023 and New Year 2024

Day Date Auction?
Supply times Packaging CC-Depot Eco-Park

Customers and Suppliers who are not taxed in Germany receive a confirmation of receipt at the end of each quarter if they have 

purchased or collected packaging from Veiling Rhein-Maas during the period in question. The confirmation for the last quarter of 

2023 will be sent on Tuesday, 02.01.2024.

Weekly invoice/Weekly overview week 51: Friday 22.12.2023

Weekly invoice/Weekly overview week 52: Friday 29.12.2023

Weekly invoice/Weekly overview week 01: Friday 05.01.2024

In the 52th calendar week of 2023 all suppliers and customers of Veiling Rhein-Maas receive an e-mail with the annual overviews 

of the performed deliveries and purchases.
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